Specifications are subject to change without notice. These products are not intended for use as critical components in life support or nuclear systems.
CRS-2000
2000W SINGLE OUTPUT DC/DC CONVERTERS
24Vin
16.8V ... 30V
14.4V ... 33.6V (1)
36Vin
25.2V ... 45V

Powering Your Challenge
ORDERING CODES
Part Number
Input Output
Efficiency
Full load
[%]
Voltage Current Voltage Current Power
Nominal
[V]
Range 100ms
[V]
Range cont.
[V]
Max.
[A]
Nom.
[V]
Max.
[A]
Max.
[W]
CRS-2000-6951 24 14.4 - 33.6 16.8 - 30 135 24 83.3 2000 88
CRS-2000-6952 24 14.4 - 33.6 16.8 - 30 134 48 41.7 2000 89
CRS-2000-6953 24 14.4 - 33.6 16.8 - 30 132 72 27.8 2000 90
CRS-2000-6954 24 14.4 - 33.6 16.8 - 30 131 110 18.2 2000 91
CRS-2000-6955 36 21.6 - 50.4 25.2 - 45 88,2 24 83.3 2000 90
CRS-2000-6956 36 21.6 - 50.4 25.2 - 45 88,2 48 41.7 2000 90
CRS-2000-6957 36 21.6 - 50.4 25.2 - 45 87,2 72 27.8 2000 91
CRS-2000-6958 36 21.6 - 50.4 25.2 - 45 87,2 110 18.2 2000 91
CRS-2000-6959 48 28.8 - 67.2 33.6 - 60 65,4 24 83.3 2000 91
CRS-2000-6960 48 28.8 - 67.2 33.6 - 60 64,7 48 41.7 2000 92
CRS-2000-6961 48 28.8 - 67.2 33.6 - 60 64,7 72 27.8 2000 92
CRS-2000-6962 48 28.8 - 67.2 33.6 - 60 64,7 110 18.2 2000 92
CRS-2000-6963 72 43.2 - 100.8 50.4 - 90 43,6 24 83.3 2000 91
CRS-2000-6964 72 43.2 - 100.8 50.4 - 90 43,1 48 41.7 2000 92
CRS-2000-6965 72 43.2 - 100.8 50.4 - 90 42,7 72 27.8 2000 93
CRS-2000-6966 72 43.2 - 100.8 50.4 - 90 42,7 110 18.2 2000 93
CRS-2000-6967 110 66 - 154 77 - 137.5 28,2 24 83.3 2000 92
CRS-2000-6968 110 66 - 154 77 - 137.5 27,9 48 41.7 2000 93
CRS-2000-6969 110 66 - 154 77 - 137.5 27,9 72 27.8 2000 93
CRS-2000-6970 110 66 - 154 77 - 137.5 27,9 110 18.2 2000 93
Several references are subjected to special MOQs and lead times. Please consult Premium’s Sales Dept. and web site.
OPTIONS INFORMATION Letter code
EMC according to EN50121-3-2:2016, EN61000-6-4:2019 S
EMC according to EN50121-4:2016, EN50121-3-2:2016, EN61000-6-4:2019 Z